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SIENAL 1LY PRODACTS

81 Fedler Street

Aureus, Randfontein
Randfontein GP* 1760
SOUTH AFRICA

Attn: Kim Caldeira accounts
0116931611

0116931611

S GURTOMER Rt NUMBER

:NDD Men - William

Vi

IN156996

Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd

166 Gunners Circls Reforence No.:

Epping 1 Data; 31-Dec-2024

Cape Town, WG, 7460 Due Data: 30-Jan-2025

Phone: +27 (0) 21 203 2490 Customer ID; 0384

Email: debtors@signalhillproducts.com Curency: ZAR

Web: http:/Awww. signalhliiproducts.com Customer VAT # 4410230298
Source: LRFGOS

P VIA: LRSAC
Captain Liquors Distributars
81 Fedler Street

Aureus, Randfontein
Randfontein GP 1760
SOUTH AFRICA

Aftn: Kim Caldeira accounts
0116931611
0116931611

58

£S5
1% 30 days from Invoice

ENDED!

FG CD-049: Strongbow Red Beries & 2628600 T18,671.50
NRB (4.5% ALCAVOL)

2 FG CD-051: Strongbow Gold Cider - 12 x 660ml RE 770.0000 CASE 216.5200 10% 16,672.04 150,048.36
(4.5% ALCA/OL)

3 RT PA-035: Retumnable Crate with Bottles — 12 x 650m| - 770.0000 UNIT 31.3200 0% 0.00 24,116.40
Deposit

4 FG CD-047: Strangbow Red Berries Cider - 12 x 660mi 1,155.0000 CASE 2165200 10% 25,008.06 225,072.54
RB {4.5% ALCIVOL)

5 RT PA-035: Returnable Crate with Botles ~ 12 x 660mi-  1.155.0000 UNIT 31.3200 0% 0.00 36,174.60
Depaosit :

§ FG CD-052: Strongbow Gold Cidar - 24 x 440m CAN 180.0000 CASE 330,0000 17.5% 10,305.00 49,005.00
{4.5% ALCAVOL}

Driver; DPBC Packed By:

 Driver Signature:

Truck Reg:

Cust Received By: QUQ“’?

Cust Signature

| PROCESSED
Date: 03/0( ( 'Z—S‘

Settlement Discount: & 5.103.67

Note : Please note settiement discount doesn't include returnable items Salos Total: P i
. 2ase nale 5 2m Iscount doesn't include return: liems. TaxTotal: ?5'61326
Total {ZAR): 579,701.66
Standard Bank - Accouni name: Signal Hill Products {Pty) Lid — Account number: 000895466 — Branch code: 000205
Company Reg: 2013/035584/07 — Company VAT: 4460259833 - Cusioms Code: 21127081
Haturns:
$HP 201 Kep
EHP 301 Kep L P
Srongbow Crates and Botlles ) jﬂ‘ﬁﬁs{; q”ztm > [ Vo= VATT
Sironcbor Grates only 3 TMevilis Peak it (i Ba!{i::!rla
Chep , nCdwith L ?‘_(J Blimcomrams
Chip returns far cradit )
Captain Liquor Distributors Page: 1 of 1
81 Fedler Str. Randfontein
' Tel. 011693 1514
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Vat No: 441 0230298
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TRANSFER HIRE ADVICE NOTE 421 087546
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' 4 - Liquor Rumers

Seal Register

Truck Reg Trailer 1 Trailer 2 INV NUMBER
JBD348FS iIN156996
Seals Number Received by Driver Seal Number

1 ISAAC 0793001
g ISAAC 0798002
: 3 o 0798003
r ISAAC 0798004
5 ISAAC 0798005
6 ISAAC 0798006

7 ISAAC 0798007
8 ISAAC 0798008
9 ISAAC 07938009
10 ISAAC 0798010
1 ISAAC 0798011
12 ISAAC 0798012
13 ISAAC 0798013
14 ISAAC 0798014
15 ISAAC 0798015
16 N 0798016

Driver Signature Pallets
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- LiQuoR RUNNERS
Johannesburg 106615

GOODS RECEIVED VOUCHER

To be completed on receipt of goods from producers, Truckdrivers or Warehouse

DRIVER NAME Lsa4 &

HIRE TRANSPORTATION CO. (If delivered by Hire Vehicle)
LOAD SHEETNo: [ [n; 15699 o VEHICLEREG No | ) S ¢ /=S
CUSTOMER i e_..’f:}?';;“; DATERECENVED | O3 /o /2 0 S
UPLIFT NOTE
RECEIVED Cases Units
DESCRIPTION Received | Received REMARKS
Cases Units Damaged | Damaged | INV. No.
Debhes  fallets A% ol Danl o
2 / o
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20) N
PALLETCONTROL: GKN  BLUE) #1279
ORDER
TotaL ). 9
NOTE: ON G.R.V SHOW ONLY STOCK WHICH HAS PHYSICALLY BEEN RECEWED
] — —
CHECKED ON RECEIPTBY: __ 7 Bk e pRIVER: _~ 91 A
TIME COMPLETED: PAGE: [ PAGE: l




